Kid’s Camp 2012 Grades 2-4
Imperial China

Fill in the table below as you learn more about the dynasties of Imperial China.  Cross off each year when you finish the information for that dynasty.

	Time
	Dynasty
	Year Began
	Year Ended
	Capital(s)

	1/1/0150
	
	
	
	

	1/1/0360
	
	
	
	

	1/1/0590
	
	
	
	

	1/1/0630
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	1/1/0950
	
	
	
	

	1/1/0990
	
	
	
	

	1/1/1170
	
	
	
	

	1/1/1290
	
	
	
	

	1/1/1400
	
	
	
	

	1/1/1890
	
	
	
	






